SmartZone™ UPS Replacement Batteries & Accessories
UVD072UVD048
UVD036UVD024
ULC048ULC024
ULC372ULC272
Part Numbers Description
UVC024 24 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge
for 1kVA UPS only
UVC036 36 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge
for 1kVA UPS only
UVC048 48 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge
for 2kVA UPS only
UVC072 Replacement VRLA battery cartridge
for 3kVA UPS only
UVD024 24 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge set
for 1kVA 24Vdc UPS EBP
(2 × 24 V battery cartridges)
UVD036 36 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge set
for 1kVA 36Vdc UPS EBP
(2 × 36 V battery cartridges)
UVD048 48 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge set
for 2kVA 48Vdc UPS EBP
(2 × 48 V battery cartridges)
UVD072 72 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge set
for 3kVA 72Vdc UPS EBP
(2 × 72 V battery cartridges)
UVD240 240 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge set
for 5-10kVA UPS EBP
(2 × 8-battery and 1 × 4-battery cartridges)
UVD480 480 V Replacement VRLA battery cartridge set
for 3phase UPS EBP
(4 × battery cartridges)
ULC024 24 V LFP 1kVA Lithium Replacement
Battery Cartridge